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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

BRI R 2 A]
Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.
400-000-2637 93
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Certificate Of Analysis

B604761

Titanium tetrafluoride
7783-63-3
T2211917
2022-11-09
2024-11-08

Test
ASSAY
HEAVY METALS(AS PB)
IRON(FE)
FREE CHLORINE
APPEARANCE

Specification
99%-100%
0%-0.0027%
0%-0.001%

PASS
COLORLESS TO ORANGE LIQUID



